General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol BIUL

ISIN INE073F01018

Name of the company

BIHARII ISPAT UDYOG LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of .
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. tofal no. of shares class of securities (IX)
Category shareholder shareholders pa@ up palq_uP underlymg sharesjleld (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} (0 (i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 3328310 3328310 55.47 3328310 3328310 | 55.47
Group
(B) Public 184 2671690 2671690 44.53 2671690 2671690 | 44.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 198 6000000 6000000 100 6000000 6000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\Iklllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 egesd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati fsh
No. Of Shares : ocked in therwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A L
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= " | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.47 3209210
Group
B) Public 44.53 827400 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4036610 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a()f fully Partly No. Of shares T}?;ll nﬁsid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08- paid up paid-up | underlying s es_ ¢ | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) 470
(I shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class otal
) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) LS OIS I roa) | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9 1983260 1983260 |33.05 1983260 1983260 | 33.05
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 5 1345050 1345050 22.42 1345050 1345050 | 22.42
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 3328310 3328310 55.47 3328310 3328310 | 55.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 3328310 3328310 [55.47 3328310 3328310 | 55.47
Promoter Group
(A=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(®) capital up to Rs. 2 163 61985 61985 1.03 61985 61985 |1.03
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share |, o 2270500 2270500 | 37.84 2270500 2270500 | 37.84
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
[0)] Bodies Corporate 2 339200 339200 5.65 339200 339200 |5.65
(m) Any Other (specify) 1 5 5 0 5 5 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 184 2671690 2671690 44.53 2671690 2671690 | 44.53
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 184 2671690 2671690 44.53 2671690 2671690 | 44.53
@+B)3)+(B)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 198 6000000 6000000 100 6000000 6000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 198 6000000 6000000 100 6000000 6000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ " bered ug: erho
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) cquity shares
Sr. . . I held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema 8?&7126
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares @) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 33.05 1983260
(d) 22.42 1225950
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 5547 3209210
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
55.47 3209210
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(8) 1.03 6000 0 0 0
(h) 37.84 482200 0 0 0
) 5.65 339200 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 44.53 827400 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 44.53 827400 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)*+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4036610
Total (A+B+C 100 4036610

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Akhil Kumar
Sureka

Deepanshu

Deepa Sureka Surcka

Navneet Kumar
Sureka

Parmeshwari Devi
Sureka

Prem Lata
Sureka

Vishnu Kumar
Sureka

PAN (II)

ABKPS2301R

ANTPS8310F | CKKPS0791]J

ANWPS5531K

APNPS0415D

APNPS0422C

AATPS7024H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

206717

89834 724100

188250

1000

164710

237899

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

206717

89834 724100

188250

1000

164710

237899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.45

1.5 12.07

0.02

2.75

3.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl:

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

206717

89834 724100

188250

1000

164710

237899

Class eg:y

Total

206717

89834 724100

188250

1000

164710

237899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.45

1.5 12.07

3.14

0.02

2.75

3.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

345

1.5 12.07

3.14

0.02

2.75

3.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

206717

89834 724100

188250

1000

164710

237899

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Navneet Kumar Sureka

Vishnu Kumar Sureka

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACHNO0444F

AACHV3994E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

330000

40750

1983260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

330000

40750

1983260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

33.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

330000

40750

1983260

Class eg:y

Total

330000

40750

1983260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.5

0.68

33.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

33.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

330000

40750

1983260

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Category Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bihariji Fancy Fibres &
Fabrics Ltd

Jst Engineering
Services Ltd

Mauria Udyog
Limited

Quality Synthetic
Industries Limited

Srinarayan Rajkumar
Merchants Private Limited

PAN (I) AAACB4279M

AAACJ0299D

AABCM9522F

AAACQO0508Q

AAECS2238K

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130200

100000

100800

549400

464650

1345050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

130200

100000

100800

549400

464650

1345050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.68

7.74

22.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 130200

100000

100800

549400

464650

1345050

Class eg:y

Total 130200

100000

100800

549400

464650

1345050

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 217

1.67

1.68

9.16

7.74

22.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.17

1.67

1.68

7.74

22.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

11100

C 100000 100800 549400 464650 1225950
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jotindra Steel And Tubes Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACJ1872C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

296600

296600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

296600

296600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.94

4.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

296600

296600

Class eg:y

Total

296600

296600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.94

4.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.94

4.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

296600

296600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anand Bansal

Balram Yadav

Devi Singh

Gopal Gupta

Hariom Rathore

Harshit Tandon

Jagdish Chahar

PAN (II)

AHYPB4902B

AFQPY6688H

BFVPS5988C

AECPGY9820N

ALQPR2239F

ADZPT6104G

ANNPC0228]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

145800

93700

143500

100050

158400

94950

112100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

145800

93700

143500

100050

158400

94950

112100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

243

1.56

2.39

1.67

2.64

1.58

1.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

145800

93700

143500

100050

158400

94950

112100

Class eg:y

Total

145800

93700

143500

100050

158400

94950

112100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

243

2.39

1.67

2.64

1.58

1.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

243

1.56

2.39

1.67

2.64

1.58

1.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jagdish Singh

Kailash Sah

Madanlal Aggarwal

Mahavir Prasad

Nandlal Sharma

Raja Ram

Rajbir Singh

PAN (II)

ARGPS3874H

BUCPS5291J

AIAPA4107C

AKQPP6836M

AXAPS1944E

AGMPR1635C

AXDPS7258]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123200

87500

161600

188700

114000

94000

101000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

123200

87500

161600

188700

114000

94000

101000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.46

2.69

1.57

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

123200

87500

161600

188700

114000

94000

101000

Class eg:y

Total

123200

87500

161600

188700

114000

94000

101000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

1.46

2.69

3.15

1.9

1.57

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.46

2.69

1.57

1.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Santosh Raut

Shikha Malhotra

Sukanta Kumar Pala

Varun Verma

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AZBPR5416K

AOQPM4761G

ABRPPI1855G

AEUPVI1917R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150500

100000

118500

183000

2270500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

150500

100000

118500

183000

2270500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.51

3.05

37.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

150500

100000

118500

183000

2270500

Class eg:y

Total

150500

100000

118500

183000

2270500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.51

1.67

1.98

3.05

37.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.51

1.98

3.05

37.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







